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Who’s on First?

Linda Mayo
Director, Office of the IRB
RAN Meeting
March 8, 2022
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IRB Module Highlights

Replacing IRBNet

Data Migration:
« Expect “downtime” in mid-May while data is migrated and tested

« Migrated data: Study Title, Approval/Expiration Dates, PIl, Student
Investigator, Department, Funding, currently approved Protocol (.doc),
IRBNet ref #

IRBNet will remain available to access documents for one year

Encourage Pls to download all of their IRB documentation
before May 2023 (minimum 3 year retention)
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«  Go Live currently scheduled for May 17, 2022

4 IRB - UNM Tasks 83 days Fri1/21/22 TueS/17/22

4 IRB - Module Configuration 61 days Fril/21/22 Fri4f15/22
UNM - IRB Module Configuration S0 days Fri1/21/22 Thu3/31/22
Streamlyne - April Release 5 days Mon 4/4/22 Fri4/8/22
UNM/Streamlyne - Additional Training from Streamlyne 5 days Mon 4/11/22 Fri4/15/22

4 IRB - UNM Testing 10 days Mon 4/4/22 Frid4/15/22
UNM - Find participants to test IRB S days Mon 4/4/22 Fri4/8/22
UNM - Test Creation 5 days Mon 4/4/22 Fri4/8/22
UNM - User Acceptance Testing 5 days Mon 4/11/22 Fri4/15/22

+ IRB - Legacy Migration Testing 23 days Mon 2/28/22 Wed 3/30/22
UNM - IRB - Research IRBNet Data Migration 5 days Mon 2/28/22 Fri3/4/22
Streamlyne - Update Custom Data Attributes 3 days Mon 3/7/22 Wed 3/9/22
Streamlyne - Import Data 3 days Thu 3/10/22 Mon 3/14/22
UNM - Review Protocol Imported Data 3 days Tue 3/15/22 Thu 3/17/22
UNM - UNM To Test Sending In Attachments 3 days Fri 3/18/22 Tue 3/22/22
UNM - IRB - Test Migration Data Import from IRBNet 6 days Wed 3/23/22 Wed 3/30/22

4 IRB - Training Resources 20 days Mon 4/11/22 Fri5/6/22
UNM - IRB - Create Training Manual S days 'Mon 4/11/22 Fri 4/15/22
UNM - IRB - Create Training Video Scripts 5 days Mon 4/11/22 Fri4/15/22
UNM - IRB - Create Training Videos 15 days Mon 4/18/22 Fri5/6/22

4 IRB - Training Sessions 15 days Mon 4/18/22 Fri5/6/22
UNM - IRB Training Sessions For Users 15 days Mon 4/18/22 Fri5/6/22

4 UNM - Communication 20 days Wed 4/20/22 Tue 5/17/22
UNM - IRB - Communication 1 (Notice) 1 day Wed 4/20/22 Wed 4/20/22
UNM - IRB - Communication 2 (Reminder) 1 day Tue 4/26/22 Tue 4/26/22
UNM - IRB - Communication 3 (IRBNet Demised) 1 day Mon 5/9/22 Tue 5/10/22
UNM - IRB - Communication 4 (IRB Module Live) 1 day Tue 5/17/22 Tue 5/17/22

4+ UNM - UNM Go-Live 7 days Mon 5/9/22 Tue5/17/22
UNM - IRB - Inactivate IRBNet 1 day Mon 5/9/22 Tue 5/10/22
UNM - IRB - Migrate Data From IRBNet to Streamlyne 5 days Tue 5/10/22 Tue 5/17/22
UNM - IRB - IRB Go-Live 1 day Tue 5/17/22 Tue 5/17/22
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Improvements Anticipated with Streamlyne

All of UNM Research Administration working with one database
IRB documentation can be directly linked to Awards

CITI training information will be automatically populated
Conflict of Interest disclosure status will be linked

IRB Review status easily viewable in Action List

Huge improvements in reporting functionality
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Who needs training?!

 Email irbmaincampus@unm.edu to be added to the IRB listserv
* In mid/late April, will broadly announce training workshops

* Encourage faculty to invite us to their dept meetings
 Manuals have been created and will be available on website
* Training videos will be created and posted online


mailto:irbmaincampus@unm.edu
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Questions?
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